
Administration, Dept of 
nola.barnes@azdoa.gov P 602.542.1954      

Education, Dept. of Nadine Groenig, Director of Indian Education
nadine.groenig@azed.gov P 602.542.5235

First Things First
cahunter@azftf.gov P 602.771.5034      Fax 602.274.6351

Housing, Dept of 
karia.basta@azhousing.gov P 602.771.1085      Fax 602.542.1002

Library, Archives and Public Records
mvillegas@lib.az.us P 602.926.3600      Fax 602.256.2834

Revenue, Dept. Of Christie Comanita
ccomanita@azdor.gov P 602.716.6791     Fax 602.716.7995

Tourism, Office of 
dmelvin@azot.gov P 602.364.3707      Fax 602.364.3702

Transportation, Dept of Don Sneed, Sr. Planner/Tribal Coordinator
dsneed@azdot.gov P 602.712.6736      Fax 602.712.3046

Environmental Quality, Dept of 
idb@azdeq.gov  P 602.771.4322

Game and Fish Department
jcooley@azgfd.gov P 928.532.3687

Geological Survey, Arizona Brian Gootee, Research Geologist, Tribal Liaison
bgootee@email.arizona.edu P 480.394.0848

Land Department
MBehrend@land.az.gov P 602.542.2679    

Parks, Arizona State
ppflepsen@azstateparks.gov P 602.542.7160

Parks, Arizona State Kathryn Leonard, State Historic Preservation Officer
kleonard@azstateparks.gov P 602.542.7135

Water Resources, Dept of Gerry Walker, Statewide Strategic Planning and Tribal Liaison
glwalker@azwater.gov P 602.771.8511      Fax 602.771.8689

AHCCCS
bonnie.talakte@azahcccs.gov P 602.417.4610      Fax 602.256.6756

AHCCCS Kelli Donley, Statewide Suicide Prevention Coordinator
kelli.donley@azahcccs.gov P 602.364.4651

Child Safety, Dept of
KBulkeley@azdes.gov P 602.255.2533

Economic Security, Dept of
ShawnSellers@azdes.gov  P 602.542.1290      Fax 602.364.3982

Developmental Disabilities Planning Council Larry Clausen, Executive Director
lclausen@azdes.gov P 602.542.8977      Fax 602.542.8978

Health Services, Dept of 
michael.allison@azdhs.gov P 602.364.1041      Fax 602.542.1062

Veterans' Services, Dept of 
joscott@azdvs.gov P 602.234.2416   

Agriculture, Dept of 
dmarsh@azsal.gov P 602.744.4924      Fax 602.542.6109

Emergency Management, AZ Division of
joe.urrea@azdema.gov P 602.464.6516     Fax 602.464.6356

Emergency Preparedness - ADHS  
lukejohnson@fortmojave.com P 760.326.9650      Fax 760.326.9652

Emergency Preparedness - ADHS  
teresa.ehnert@azdhs.gov P 602.725.2881

Homeland Security, Dept of 
lforry@azdohs.gov P 602.542.1715      Fax 602.364.1521

Juvenile Corrections, Dept of 
riwhite@azdjc.gov P 602.448.9289      Fax 602.542.4108

Liquor Licenses and Control, Dept of 
michael.rosenberger@azliquor.gov P 602.542.9076      Fax 602.542.9042

Public Safety, Dept of William Beck, Major,  Highway Patrol Division (Central Region)
wbeck@azdps.gov P 602.223.2849

Public Safety, Dept of Walter Mercer, Major, Southern Patrol Bureau Commander (Southern Region)
wmercer@azdps.gov  P 520.746.4524

    Public Safety, Dept of John Philpot, Major,  Northern Patrol Bureau Commander (Northern Region)
jphilpot@azdps.gov P 928.773.3612

Registrar of Contractors
wilmah@azroc.gov P 602.771.6893      Fax 602.542.1526

School Facilities Board
kcampbell@azsfb.gov P 602.542.6504      
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John Scott, Tribal Liaison

Ian Bingham, Ombudsman and Tribal Liaison

Bonnie Talakte, Tribal Relations Liaison

Shawn Sellers, Tribal Relations Liaison

Michael Allison, Native American Liaison

Karen Bulkeley, ICWA Liaison and Policy Administrator

Lindsey Forry, Border and Tribal Liaison

Rene White, Tribal Liaison

Michael Rosenberger

Paula M. Samuelson Pflepson, Cultural Resources Manager/Tribal Liaison

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Wilma Dengavi, Assistant Director and Tribal Liaison

Kerry Campbell, Public Information Officer

PUBLIC SAFETY
Doug Marsh, State Agriculture Laboratory Director

Joseph Urrea, Tribal Liaison

Luke Johnson, Contracted Tribal Preparedness Coordinator

Teresa Ehnert, Bureau Chief Public Health Emergency Preparedness 

Mary Villegas, Tribal Library Consultant

Nola Barnes, General Manager - Building and Planning Services

Dawn Melvin, Tribal Tourism Relations Manager

NATURAL RESOURCES

Jon Cooley

Matt Behrend, Cultural Resources Mgr/Archaelogist

Governor's Office on Tribal Relations
Kristine FireThunder, Director

Email: gotrinfo@az.gov |  Phone 602.542.4426  |  Fax 602.542.4428

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE

Candida L. Hunter

Karia Lee Basta, Special Need Program Administrator
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